General Description
The MAX6730–MAX6735 single/dual/triple-voltage micro-
processor (μP) supervisors feature a watchdog timer and
manual reset capability. The MAX6730–MAX6735 offer
factory-set reset thresholds for monitoring voltages from
+0.9V to +5V and an adjustable reset input for monitoring
voltages down to +0.63V. The combination of these features
significantly improves system reliability and accuracy when

MAX6734KA_ _D_ /V+T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23
MAX6735KA_ _D_ +T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23
Ordering Information
MAX6730–MAX6735 Single/Dual/Triple-Voltage μP Supervisory
Circuits with Independent Watchdog Output
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  13
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE
MONITORS RST OUTPUT MANUAL RESET WATCHDOG
INPUT
WATCHDOG
OUTPUT
MAX6730 1 Open Drain √ √ Open Drain
MAX6731 1 Push-Pull √ √ Push-Pull
MAX6732 2 Open Drain — √ Open Drain
MAX6733 2 Push-Pull — √ Push-Pull
MAX6734 3 Open Drain √ √ Open Drain
MAX6735 3 Push-Pull √ √ Push-Pull
Selector Guide
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/02 Initial release. —
1 12/02 Released MAX6730/MAX6731. 1
2 1/03 Released MAX6733. 1
3 3/04 Updated Typical Operating Circuit. 14
4 12/05 Added lead-free notation to Ordering Information. 1
5 3/09 Updated Pin Description and added Package Table. 7, 14
6 11/11 Added automotive-qualified part information 1
7 4/13 Added Package Thermal Characteristics and corrected power dissipation errors
and package code for 8 SOT23 2–4, 14
8 12/15 Added lead-free part numbers to Ordering Information table, updated Package
Information table, and removed Standard Versions table. 1, 13, 14
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  14
MAX6730–MAX6735 Single/Dual/Triple-Voltage μP Supervisory
Circuits with Independent Watchdog Output
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX6730UTLD3+T  MAX6730UTSD2+T  MAX6730UTSD3+T  MAX6730UTTD3+T  MAX6731UTTD3+T
MAX6734KALTD3+T  MAX6734KASHD3+T  MAX6734KASVD3+T  MAX6734KASYD3+T  MAX6734KAZGD3+T
MAX6734KAZWD3+T  MAX6735KALTD3+T  MAX6735KARVD3+T  MAX6735KASHD3+T  MAX6735KASVD3+T
MAX6735KASYD3+T  MAX6735KATGD3+T  MAX6732UTZWD3+T  MAX6732UTTGD3+T  MAX6734KATZD3+T
MAX6730UTRD3+T  MAX6731UTLD3+T  MAX6732UTSVD3+T  MAX6740XKTGD3+T  MAX6734KASDD3+T
MAX6734KATGD3+T  MAX6734KASVD2-T